
   

                   

 

  

siu

7308 |

Tep.3 | PETREL CONSULTANTS LTD.

ELEVATION 1m METRES }UATION IN METRES
a

;
= < PROCESSED FOR
eee

= ; NSM RESOURCES LTD.

- ——— — an eee aeeS NORMAL POLARITY
pomeenAREA: LITTLE BEAR
a LINE: 419
00 »

’

" LOCATION: W.W.T.

. NW 613 SHOT POINTS 165

LIME 114 - sPi66 a : | LIME 118)- SP S15 FIELD RECORDING

sor prs.613 60 s6s sé3 S41 s33 ses Ss 461 e277 26s 261 es3 241i 233 2 rT 20s 201 s 161 1s3 1465 137 s i1g1

(AEE aeteeacme
a vA a aHHeeea |rSn ve

i aei~Meee GAIN CONTROL: FLOATING POINT

Heue aa~a
ee a

-2
aHilpi |

RONAN aSND AI Nae ; me AeenPDN WefanOARATS NA ORDUTR SY SSTNDAGPN TMi HORTADD ARDRRTS STNhi . aN MTD ih i atinge INT na H
:fisittanooFGa Wer ‘ aaa Sea op apoGei nalaSeas|iiasythiN aemhceHhHinePeaea Nii ‘ aMaasNhiapibiial i Pilasloyaee::vaAB7iynp JoeR i WeHel aaiB i 2

RK Pay) 5 s Shp " iN i Ty ) oth »»? ) 0 YP) is) Dy ‘s A XG y ROI ih ) Ro DS eS HRC eh hy W Kaye ? i y ) hy) be } uy Wy f . 7

200— BaanePAA eene mn ORAL Sen ND i aeonaONDa‘ HsaiHADRONeen oh Dayin nk i‘ laidctsYarns ia eh Sahin anMhRail Dh Dias Hie i eA sa "i te Nea ets B, ggle CERUD PICVERY (82) 088URE

i Ne! : BRP i ne AR DNR RS ipa) ym) ByUO DD SDP HAS LPARAM RNG SSIDSSNBR OKANO NY) DRDO i DODYAIRI DAT I ai . il 5 GEOPHONES/GROUP: 9 AT 3.75 M TYPE: MARK 14 HZ
Simoes , oe keg i , a EN KeSRNik ines ) ehBeeeyHieSeNinacumhaye BahihAAAPnHuDSnii aDescnaHit) M I;i‘ Wieee=aiaBe 2 ‘

4e0— yy RPA } i i aaah ) a iN 1 Pa SARNSHeBXiN) iaeaaf ieoH)MalWpDieISG Ba, nietPenh esa oe, Pan He neh , Pa = ase COVERAGE 120@% SHOT INT. 134 H GRouP IMT. 33.5 6
ms) ‘ 2 RP. + H PAY Ny Y y Q WATT i i i epghy »} Ne Diee a \ RN ty -

yhaPEDou ‘ehsh a7sil hy! yee ieDab i ib) haeHp Ree “ih 3 ; : f nay"i PR uN nn DPD)seouren y BNyiAtoNs MWeaeNyBNet i isaDeihi1aulOTROoNeefs:-eeAsAi ) NK} Weigh ala Tae , Woman — 1608 - 33.5 X 33.5 - 1688

“me » q i \ XDD DTN) 4h Wie by! DIR Pre j | os Us eccad ieee ceed mi One ass Ng Bens» } : p YS ) AN AKA es SEO) OU aly y , a) P Ds , aiosoo— Ben cis Usain aoee my iN NUN aonta rr ‘ mt oh nonieeene Ue eL on yraaiihiPr neHeloinaeve Ait Mrs Sn Np Dt -— camera ania
i Pr rr) RTPI 4 ‘( ” o ‘i ik Rc ‘Bags ‘4 , ~ wanna } y ¥ » 1 , yo ~ a

alt PAs poe pa oraK BO ma i) aN é BNROde_ i UN drchoraeled csc Uy , i iMNeLsHHeesii HlHi ) MY TRa eeu iePncesar in Dons st tts PD Ae Ni
APRSss feedms ceRove) mn 0 ak Di apanbiennes maneEN Drv eeennra THisi!BA Mie; iA )SARAN Net aNny my hp mn ia Pt by y * as SAINI wie AW Manauditi ite

give OPPO hakbene) MA ey ” ee , MURRRR Wun D959)» Pee) Salila osha>) i ytdonb bop . NcKt zee ‘ ah "ae sf ae SIN Sonon ie re aNPOMP_ goof STRUCTURAL DATUN seem
HID SAVIN SDN "id RINRSIS ry \ DOReo ti WANN) SN " vis ORR? AORTA i EEUU id ae DD) pilinnin CT) MSGIKN , x TO oN) a"
RNYanRS leeeup ) ) tk eee mn (i CONNraA nyyyinhwieeNONoysyi PROom ONNe NUSDoiGsme)Hi iy nn : Scented deceit seen alah

. iS
WN Wn Nay ey POS > ye) . maby» DN , Meno ee RY ) )

oa 5 yyy YA rennet rics aSm N ami oh a yh Y Me i yo NiennaerPamiDK Mi We aeeSoD

; ; ‘ PUSS ibis FRAP

: at SION ne payee bel SN i i AMA Hey Weertop ht WE eisai

wane Ri Akmn ett er me > , .— cI ONO RUNKON— icalSIIametReneeioni p Hi y nen nnnmeYad BNWnt in LURKENOLD DS aayNOW SOM a5 PROCESSING PARAMETERS
ie , een PrP PMPRRT RIT HG ” A ntbonis bin b SNOOTY DIN) Ra RUE Dain \ibb DNAS AN ett i Drm RapaAyh Pm PARAMETERS
“ ‘)i kesini Ke Y { ) HN ) si pines mee it TECHN easSym) 2 eeDy)hti eyNR Shem) io ‘oh AKnh»yryeemayia2) 5} \ Yio OWRey Deh f Penny Wah y} SKN

 
M

- > ” rr LONN). mR » Wrenn nea SSRDA NODR ei RNR A RORNA RA ONON ORK RT Doin a\ mn iNRy WK PDN ONAN =

200— annie nee ate=: ) i seis acctNh0 Nt by)YON yn) eenieSa it » i) SYaN uti ’ Diy} ihSh NNiLL baPION HH Roeconehe NN) »» non De ym OY unit ROet . } ) = iexe 1. DEMULTIPLEX SAMPLE RATE 4 AS.

Sah) UCnoe me mh Nia ! WV Cees ae i i mnmam Ph i ioNaNove~", mronr ssmine ‘ = oe7 staining x » Ei ‘ ry al ) Nye } c : A noi Ny PG i DATE: MAY 1983

i x SRN Spe yO NS Wn? a eee ciom om r mh 2 ( wey OH RACY Y ANH POVUO NY Ii Be ry Sn sen Pdr) } ‘ y 1 aPanahSi ] 2 2. tee ce

900—. RRO RUANADIL qiPee ee i“s - » ynacaiaSh awi= yn anhai? Dnaaaea" wisil=HDAinnHDS DIMI RON myicenterrn rs es ao = gest ‘3. cecasene uasiiauee
HY OPNT ae , oa We DORR TADSSONNY yy Sooeeeooroere M } ” tsiULLL DIVODSM icYOUDAPRYUEeeDy) i ‘

yoann WOM KE "3 M OT} : ba tt nn eeYNALU SRAorOA sponta , rauee FEETTRAK orem my KK ”UMCTETONYmFNKase\vemAssi “* sta7 HeSp ; teechha iNh i ih ) » Ne , Wn (Ky Sy) AamhNh = — arene oe ee

1000— oeve0)ii Ye >>? sin sceon —_ 33ey i ih an i vi sah :mnua oo ASM ear ONDASonim i een)eect yi x \ ” : rNmn — 1000 pay7
t v ‘ NYRUV AL a » » ( MMi Hahth ; , $ apnea oasis Crna E ter — - , Hy Y OD n) DARIN) IAAT NIN Wy Hy nyRNG RCC 1K : ' 7

-& my ; f ° RANGA) i Shhne=SRNsun» a CO aadee,BS 9 oeseena ; i mr omSrarhvacSencarstatWaa‘ieate a h i y : PRE-WHITENING: S %

_ : , ’ osu Meal : - ’ Pn ie iSRS Hy oaaera"ieenmy) soNe DonnaaAAONNO i by oun ene Rm BO sag — ceetie:
pees , mi"en Ki my m via a it iea } meHN (4 mfia ; iHTneHi my , )>»»»)) |nomn ne )il ; Reeeeenh7die si SONDonMKeae TNSsii Ny ADEPTRSoN oy Shon “4my . STATIC CORRECTIONS ELEU/TUH/DRIFT

Pes co=oo—Lyaia oeeree |was a=aeseeeeaeNGnauseaeeBOE as] + Soe ests sre
} my } y i ») SHIN) my Dyn? i Q hy DVT DVDAW ANI DDN KASS 7 i é :

ae Oeeeaaon 2 |=e
= 38 suitie ‘ OMiaDU — Ws AOSAARAee OcANSOAASasCCC ante LL soa New ”)) i pii DRUM ADI DO — 1300 GATE: See - 2800 AS.1200 'Hya i : (Git ) ) : PR GN : non “ *\ bono ’ ) SRRUTC ( Nh i Rann on “cg i ‘ riner 68 re rime @ pIst. 272

i HOTA ae , oon? : . : << saansaisisans ; ~ , ) yh TINE 458 DIST. 306

1400— SepveeRe } ce : = ee a : , cur : ‘ ree : e oe , ase , = “8408 TINE 776 DIST. 546

- pny roe Ree)eeei S ‘ SOSiN ‘ : 8 < se os

= a si nie on ThHil i i Winn) pypy») Sanaaen 2 Sno dSnnuiereyonn) miiap rm BINS ; “ e = TIME 140@ DIST. 1632

i Sacocacalcicof 7 SiitoaaaicaNoomeppbanoonin meceerntnnn he GUeae — seq] 12. STACK 12008
ne? , Yer it) nn ynNN Hy DRMiCnnk ol ihii iiMl i Nu)aHA NiHIN KMih NK i it i i i IniiHh rn WeiA|i Nip Nt nai nihIRR—ai (i) PP AD ICTR Nii f ) Mm) i mm Be . . FILTER 0-1050 NS., 20726-70785

eS ee iNaN RRS) MW YNNymhHian ii ” aNah:aa}(iiiNi \setiWyihMK iiKi»)oyii2MKiimMayooiqi¢==i:uieetiianyhmani=He/ivooeaa My":ai»nnAKHiSWnh i Kv \ ") Ra mamnoeNh NNN = 1250-3000 HS. 16723-65/75

1600 i ae Hyighi(i a oo— AU iuHa si ” Hla ahHi yeRR NN ala it ooi nm ni0in Ki shUy)iesPHNl ii Mh?hbaNDOSS ni i AN ND) lt Habe Se WO— 1600 - TRACE EQUALIZATION

cs i a incor onalAAT8as Le eeeewe ees— OM WACKtht wi DRC AU " - ° seh ; poem = sm : Kt ») Y ») Rei ) RRO i) =

ae neAO 2 | COKK SoM \ ys oe LN ‘ a Sen — s acon : at ANNne = 700

. . al esas aeCONN aanaly ;oecGG ne “iOeic ineacya A8m SC
1800— mn a om : ro aooaRAIN pes(( eeWY i CeSo: a areUS aimlmG SNK”laSi i pet a | ik .nA Se a — ieee

Y Re HN oie ON me uiART inneNS =ne SomNOR 2 on menmemm i alSPN - PORNODSA DS RRA) DN
eea cal oe“ennheae=.mnemCeaea ei aad aeacin=Ssue | ie

a988S a- a se I z AUERmatsarace li sis a Na st RR oe SPM swan on ont

- RISEN at bk ” = mn my nn y) ETNA Wc " , 9 ereUNS a(ULNAR spon RMA) yn SeommneiReRERI mMNR i HIG CHAN OSA (ac RRR =set i re Me DEST) sii nn EE mm TOA acca (
2000= 7“”—aaa ay )»)» >> es . op) m aie NN —ceceinao SO ; se saga i UY — 2000

yyOre Y 2) PM )») re soho BI Lei Ny » POON— RR -” » ‘ : onion inrm » AN } . mney ey

EeeMK Sh Se ae m Prem , Ul y) Sh kee ih omaamnaseeeeeee e DS NDnsynnn ANme oui ‘ 95) ))) ia ome sei = (

zt98= nie mn SS EG ann? ern mn Sma TTT ? NN ec - : = ie va Mann aT yy Damen nT an pon rrea a mnetnianin —z Rune

: eeenna necro Seenn=hissoe a >cokecc iniTE correa neil
2200— ) Hnom " PO PRR yyy = i yh=Mh ” Dei” :_oecooh= Ais= — re =- mreenenaeia W RCC G . a DUDS ARAN AneHhHN) HK = sige

5 B Ge CCUleeceacc te 4A : LTTOt SOSN ROTC DTTOSTA HACC «@ ait GAH
ae , eben “al Et init ae CTO an na iin or

j ~ SOs { ny an Cc Sint Ce C( ude ) Nn »» WSN HC " ) i) (Ki i HR Ku i « Y C St Nit 4 COC « " seaiieiaaiiaial

2300-% ae ima ia PL ene ne"atlusl)neMLiaiC=—————aaft imMimee ah He =saat monWyyy)Mia 90) iN) | z ‘ " Up CCU ( ( SSS) i) i } Mt K SN) ) Fe A )ns Kw SatiUk \ i t KCC Ki , Ni ( CCC My HU i ‘ Hy) A( iW

a 4 KM RUG . ) x Q ( meaia an KU)TNO :- \ leithmetmexISON " pron Micareaueausra 1 , mh im TITUR one eh -

= 7 r eanpth CC ee a i cae - on sve i »») ” y nN} , mM EN) 0 ‘i } ” * h ¢ erat c ais f we'd i ! \ } atlaes — 24600

“ oimM ) oe mma sal oe | mM—La i uaecece Mec cg ee oo et i darian earecee ne Ne
4 oe ) i i ce yccEeen manceaeeia Spine PNM :

2500 ifa 1) A amVaPNDH ne ni waiaNN X iimt i nh = “— i con =oXs Wiss Wi i) —— Qa ce Ce = e509

- FOP RD HS ER iy vale mph)! My Ny) WW PIN ANii KINA K . : CID RRR ROT by) > an mame DRC IR NUKE YR rere : AIC —

2500— ie | Sif — - ves a — . ine> rm co etlsnCKeeteA Hy DM NK sg= ao= a 2 Ta i oth Diunimemer - 2608
KO ane i Dn os mT a Cae : h ‘ : sib yy )) I ) Hy om K(((« COC KKK i ( CC > Ny) DK | \( ” " y yh CC »)) qn ) yy) Were \ K il X Ni

Or——aeSsleee eeeaPa
; i } ! , a De sie it CMM a Cea me RAI WME OME RESEND itaDD sensi bh Re — 2708

—e URN PP nope om DAR BRU CD \ " ™a icaWgUy Le 5) Ei yi : x Herren Vaca » sponydihres ; ieiedkere US ; SEA eo ’ mh Woe 4
} exes ssn ( { er Nun ») yaney))]P ) \ ) eh KR ‘ eqeersrerceerecctcect si Ws ) ; ber Y sai) ,

—_—Bi ERO Pe A Ii i em TC ! ‘ * me ne =
‘its a AMAT NN IRN DPT Nyella HACRI ERR PON PammmRaiEa iim NOT 3 rca ieeaeaa (WC =

noneSn Caan). ONAN f RYAN ODi oo mi LLDCS ASIDOD)) HRve >») SONI cecil1)aecen) i nips i ( ih Seen moCORAcacee LAAs se ea ne Wee s WKN ; Payee

Curtss el csgcnNEcaaEeSt
A

(( ff te X y , 1) WW

rn mARa) NeeannNn«( SANA"yn ) mh) DDH NNN OUDasaee
— 3eee

= —— — oraoe aapeer a _— eateeneat
eeeTa a ci a coi tn | Aee AN ee Ta int -

=2KS Pn

 

1
s
X
e
a
a
n
s

Z
O
S
E
-
E
S
O

:x
ej
a1

‘P
y
Aa
ml
em
M
0
9
0
Z

LL
S6
-L
EZ

(E
19
)
IA
L

S
d
D
L

e
p
e
u
e
d

:
a
j
q
e
D

u
o

‘
e
m
e
n
o

o
zO
N
T
O
U
d

“™
6
e
%
s
e

o
e

oO
?

3
,
‘
O
N
G
N
I
T

O
L

O
N
L
U
V
d

;

O
T
w
e

F
Jo

i ‘ } -
O
l
e


